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Round#

Race# 3
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

1
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17.5 Rubber

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

47106

Mcgee, Jim 51 23 5:03.638 12.489 12.695 12.840 113.096

Pedroza, Frederico 62 23 5:05.940 2.30212.633 12.714 12.814 213.078

Borgheiinck, Ryan 13 22 5:04.478 12.400 12.730 12.942 313.451

Natividad, Jim 34 20 5:39.645 13.206 13.724 13.962 4

Karnes, Keith 25 19 5:06.594 13.977 14.222 14.475 5

Klingforth, Kyle 86 19 5:15.983 9.38913.676 13.791 14.384 6

Cardwell, Kevin 77 17 4:08.244 12.790 13.267 13.622 7

Grubb, Steve 98 7 5:37.828 14.255 31.520 8

Lewerke, Rich 49 1 0:15.954 15.954 9

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10Car#

Borgheiinck Karnes Natividad Lewerke Mcgee Pedroza Cardwell Klingforth Grubb

2/12.853 6/15.277 7/15.826 8/15.954 1/12.804 3/12.930 5/14.294 9/19.588 4/14.2551.

24/5:08.3 20/5:05.5 19/5:00.7 19/5:03.0 24/5:07.2 24/5:10.3 21/5:00.0 16/5:13.4 22/5:13.7

3/12.905 7/16.432 5/15.049 2/12.805 1/12.633 4/14.137 8/17.287 6/16.9992.

24/5:09.1 19/5:01.2 20/5:08.8 24/5:07.3 24/5:06.7 22/5:12.7 17/5:13.4 20/5:12.5

6/22.615 8/25.129 4/13.845 2/13.628 1/13.149 3/13.380 7/13.676 5/15.2553.

19/5:06.3 16/5:03.1 21/5:13.0 23/5:00.8 24/5:09.6 22/5:06.6 18/5:03.2 20/5:10.0

5/13.798 7/14.792 4/13.802 2/12.643 1/12.891 3/12.949 6/13.765 8/60.2494.

20/5:10.8 17/5:04.4 21/5:07.2 24/5:11.2 24/5:09.6 22/5:01.1 19/5:05.5 12/5:20.2

5/13.940 7/18.765 4/14.366 2/12.886 1/12.675 3/13.448 6/17.658 8/47.4085.

20/5:04.4 17/5:07.3 21/5:06.1 24/5:10.8 24/5:08.5 22/5:00.1 19/5:11.4 10/5:08.3

4/13.890 7/20.206 5/17.769 1/13.083 2/15.309 3/14.307 6/20.841 8/17.6886.

21/5:15.0 17/5:13.3 20/5:02.1 24/5:11.3 23/5:05.0 22/5:02.5 18/5:08.4 11/5:15.0

4/13.186 7/20.040 5/14.252 1/13.673 2/12.905 3/19.650 6/15.740 8/165.9747.

21/5:09.5 17/5:17.2 21/5:14.7 23/5:00.7 23/5:03.8 21/5:06.4 18/5:04.8  7/5:37.8

4/14.849 7/14.816 5/14.010 1/12.653 2/12.872 3/13.961 6/17.3458.

21/5:09.8 17/5:09.1 21/5:12.1 24/5:12.5 23/5:02.9 21/5:04.8 18/5:05.7

4/13.291 7/15.065 5/13.810 1/13.048 2/13.343 3/13.799 6/23.7229.

21/5:06.4 17/5:03.2 21/5:09.7 24/5:12.5 23/5:03.3 21/5:03.1 17/5:01.5

4/13.741 7/14.469 5/14.379 1/13.200 2/13.400 3/13.768 6/13.87610.

21/5:04.6 18/5:14.9 21/5:08.9 24/5:13.0 23/5:03.8 21/5:01.7 18/5:12.3

4/12.805 7/15.554 5/13.206 1/13.364 2/12.882 3/14.060 6/16.16011.

21/5:01.3 18/5:11.7 21/5:06.0 23/5:00.6 23/5:03.1 21/5:01.1 18/5:10.3

3/12.786 7/14.214 4/13.992 1/12.489 2/13.230 5/19.350 6/14.29412.

22/5:12.8 18/5:07.1 21/5:05.0 24/5:12.5 23/5:03.2 21/5:09.9 18/5:05.9

3/13.365 7/15.374 4/15.974 1/12.944 2/12.705 5/15.843 6/16.11613.

22/5:11.4 18/5:04.7 21/5:07.3 24/5:12.4 23/5:02.3 21/5:11.6 18/5:04.7

3/13.879 6/14.275 4/14.856 1/12.936 2/16.149 5/13.963 7/17.62814.

22/5:10.9 18/5:01.3 21/5:07.7 24/5:12.2 23/5:07.3 21/5:10.3 18/5:05.6

3/12.400 6/14.828 4/15.142 1/13.391 2/13.206 5/14.445 7/14.11215.

22/5:08.4 19/5:15.7 21/5:08.3 24/5:12.8 23/5:07.0 21/5:09.8 18/5:02.1

3/13.856 6/14.578 5/15.333 1/13.028 2/13.366 4/14.100 7/14.62616.

22/5:08.2 19/5:13.2 21/5:09.2 24/5:12.8 23/5:07.1 21/5:09.0 19/5:16.3

3/12.934 6/14.175 5/14.790 1/14.414 2/12.885 4/12.790 7/13.90917.

22/5:06.8 19/5:10.6 21/5:09.3 23/5:01.6 23/5:06.4 21/5:06.6 19/5:13.3

3/12.996 5/14.628 4/13.959 1/13.089 2/13.627 6/13.72718.

22/5:05.6 19/5:08.8 21/5:08.4 23/5:01.6 23/5:06.8 19/5:10.4

3/12.755 5/13.977 4/15.017 1/13.621 2/13.577 6/21.91319.

22/5:04.3 19/5:06.5 21/5:08.7 23/5:02.2 23/5:07.1 19/5:15.9



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10Car#

Borgheiinck Karnes Natividad Lewerke Mcgee Pedroza Cardwell Klingforth Grubb

3/13.660 4/60.268 1/13.003 2/13.00420.

22/5:04.1 18/5:05.6 23/5:02.1 23/5:06.7

3/14.055 1/13.420 2/13.35921.

22/5:04.3 23/5:02.4 23/5:06.7

3/13.919 1/13.016 2/12.68722.

22/5:04.4 23/5:02.2 23/5:06.0

1/14.500 2/13.15623.

23/5:03.6 23/5:05.9

Top Qualifiers (Best Laps/Time)CORRC Carpet Track

17.5 Rubber Scoring and Timing by www.RCScoringPro.com

Driver                       Qual#   Laps   Race Time    Round    Race   Pos in Race   Fast Lap

Mcgee, Jim 23 1 3 12.48915:03.638

Pedroza, Frederico 23 1 3 12.63325:05.940

Borgheiinck, Ryan 22 1 3 12.40035:04.478

Natividad, Jim 20 1 3 13.20645:39.645

Karnes, Keith 19 1 3 13.97755:06.594

Klingforth, Kyle 19 1 3 13.67665:15.983

Cardwell, Kevin 17 1 3 12.79074:08.244

Grubb, Steve 7 1 3 14.25585:37.828

Lewerke, Rich 1 1 3 15.95490:15.954


